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36

38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Place

You([T)

Finish Line Video

Bib#

Name

610
1253
765
318
1237
378
367
1264
1251
1268

310
387
533
362
666
729
1267
528
639
780

705
320
603
1271
319
712
510
1263
608
321

663
758
744
681
1232
1244
340
785
766
397

588
302
791
1273
800
1249
698
522
742
669

Bib#

Jason Richwall
Joe Norton
Charles Estrada
Robert Buzby
Peter Galie
Anthony Giacomo
Ronnie Fagan
Miguel Gisone
Robin England
Alec Lippincott

Michae Bolognone
David Gutwirth
Frank Maneri
Mark Elberson
Jack Wright

Ryan Bradley
Grace Kaler
Derek Livingston
Megan Soltysik
Kyle Cutler

Joan Totaro
Matt Califano
Ryan Pretti

0ld Man Jenkins
Alex Califano

Wallace Pickard Iv

Jeanelle Jamison
Fernando Gisone
Becky Stiles

Richard Califano

Eric Williams
Stephen Waniak
Ruth Musetto
Chris Melograna
James Westlake
Anatoliy Bizhko
Ryan Czechowski
Alicia Jenkins
Alex Estrada
Billy Hess

Jennifer Parkinson

Stephanie Apostol
Sovannara Nop
Riley Patterson
Paulino Liay Jr.
Brent Sugita
Valerie Smith
Carol Lange
Antonia McBride
Brian Zobel

Name

589
595

Emma Parkinson
Mindy Patterson

www.sjtiming.com/Jinglebell17.html
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Jingle All the Way

South Jersey Race Timing.

SJTiming.Com

JINGLE ALL THE WAY 5K
Medford Lakes NJ December 16 2017

MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MOUNT LAUREL
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
ABSECON
TABERNACLE
PALMYRA
HADDON TWP
HADDONFIELD

MEDFORD LAKE
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MOUNT LAUREL
HADDONFIELD
MEDFORD
SHAMONG
MEDFORD

TOMS RIVER
KILLINGTON
MEDFORD LAKE
MEDFORD
KILLINGTON
INDIAN MILLS
MEDFORD LAKE
PALMYRA
MEDFORD
KILLINGTON

MOUNT LAUREL
MOUNT LAUREL
MEDFORD

MEDFORD LAKE
CINNAMINSON
HADDONFIELD
MEDFORD

MEDFORD LAKE
MOUNT LAUREL
BROWNS MILLS

MARLTON
MOUNT LAUREL
CHERRY HILL
ATCO

CHERRY HILL
GILBERTSVILL
ROEBLING
VINCENTOWN
MEDFORD
HADDONFIELD

MARLTON
ATCO

St Chip
NJ 16:
NJ 16:
NJ 17
NJ 18
NJ 19
NJ 19
NJ 19:
NJ 19:
NJ 19
NJ 19
NJ 19:
NJ 19:
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NJ 20:
NJ 20:
NJ 20:
NJ 20:
NJ 20:
NJ 21:
NJ 21:
VT 21:
NJ 21:
NJ 22:
VT 22:
NJ 22:
NJ 22:
NJ 22:
NJ 22:
VT 22:
NJ 22:
NJ 22:
NJ 22
NJ 22:
NJ 22:
NJ 22:
NJ 22:
NJ 23:
NJ 23:
NJ 23:
NJ 23:
NJ 23:
NJ 23:
NJ 23:
NJ 23:
PA 23:
NJ 23:
NJ 23:
NJ 23:
NJ 23:

St Chip
NJ 23:
NJ 24:

52
52
53
10
09
17
34
48
49
01

25
39
55
00
o7
08
16
16
20
23

31
25

:43

31
40
56

03
04
10

20
16
18
28
28
30
29
52
52
57

19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
:52
21:

21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

54
55
56
11
12
19
36
51

03

27
40
o1
06
08
10
19
20
23
24

34
37
47
50
51
59
o1
o7
11
16

22
23
25
32
34
35
36
55
56
57
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ChronoTrack Online Results
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130
:31
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108
:11
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:13
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121
122
124
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128
130
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132
:33
:35
:35
136
136
142
142
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MALE Winner

1/19 M30-39
1/7 M20-29
2/7 M20-29
2/19 M30-39
1/7 M15-19
3/19 M30-39
2/7 M15-19
FEMALE Winner
3/7 M20-29
3/7 M15-19
1/28 M40-49
1/24 M50-59
4/19 M30-39
2/28 M40-49
4/7 M15-19
1/22 F20-29
3/28 M40-49
1/60 F30-39
5/19 M30-39
1/56 F40-49
1/22 M14&UND
4/7 M20-29
2/24 M50-59
2/22 M14&UND
3/22 M14&UND
2/60 F30-39
3/24 M50-59
2/22 F20-29
4/28 M40-49
5/28 M40-49
6/19 M30-39
2/56 F40-49
7/19 M30-39
5/7 M20-29
8/19 M30-39
4/22 M14&UND
3/60 F30-39
4/24 M50-59
5/7 M15-19
4/60 F30-39
1/26 F50-59
6/28 M40-49
1/8 F15-19
7/28 M40-49
5/24 M50-59
2/26 F50-59
3/56 F40-49
4/56 F40-49
1/12 M60-69
Div/Tot Div
1/26 F14&UND
5/56 F40-49

le/121
11/121
12/121
13/121
14/121
15/121

2/205
16/121

3/205
17/121

4/205
18/121
19/121
20/121
21/121
22/121

5/205
23/121

6/205
24/121

25/121
26/121

7/205
27/121
28/121
29/121
30/121

8/205
31/121
32/121

9/205
10/205
33/121
11/205
34/121
35/121
12/205
13/205
14/205
36/121

Gen/Tot

15/205
16/205
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=X8WM3uMVZPo&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=35617
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place

108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116

612
530
740
587
590
645
1248
539

644
767
398
1265
580
688
504
764
769
519

506
391
343
680
716
1234
311
541
381
532

710
585
730
694
512
514
682
316
794
315

732
596
786
768
778
523
527
520
711
383

Bib#

Adam Richwall
Tabitha MacKenzie
Rachel Liebman
Joseph Paradise
Olivia Parkinson
Kelly Stephen

Tom Nagy

Kimberly Mason

Robert Stenzel
Mark Guberman
Bill Hess

Doug Brand

Ron Ornowski
Leighann Russo
Edwin Howard
Michael Doyle
William King
Claudia Koch

Alexis Hudes
Thomas Haggerty
Amy Danowitz
Jonathan McDonnell
Bradley Popler
Anthony Nong
Amanda Brickner
Abby Mazzatta
Michael Gownley
Patricia Mahoney

John Rosania
Jim Palumbo
Leah Bruder
Keith Vaughn
Mike Jurick
Ginger Keeble
Ericka Moore
Mai Khuyen Bui
Audrey Shuff
Han Bui

Michael Considine
William Patterson
Daniel Lewbart
Caroline Healy
Lauren Boldizar
Paul Lapinson
Adam Lee

Sheri Krauss
Susan Barrall
Shepherd Graver

Name

655
668
363
373
375
702
515
763
1235
637

636
799
679
591
534
693

Paul Vviggiano
Katie Zera

Mary Elberson
Mary Flynn
Marianna Fox
Gavino Sorrentino
Amanda Kelly
Edward Dimond
Susan Nop

Stanley Smith

Sheryl Smith
Elizabeth Blair
Kathy Jones
Linda Pasquella
Nicole Marasa

Samantha Zahradnick

www.sjtiming.com/Jinglebell17.html
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F
F
F
F
F
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16
22
52
28
12
42
66
38

61
65
56
43
55
33
41
53
60
12

20
12
a4
45
13
29
32
12
46
51

51
58
42
54
39
36
42
15
15
11

47
44
57
11
34
46
36
40
54

49
58
61
51
36
10

MEDFORD
ATCO

CHERRY HILL
MEDFORD LAKE
MARLTON
MEDFORD LAKE
MEDFORD
VOORHEES

CHERRY HILL
ENGLISHTOWN
BROWNS MILLS
HADDONFIELD
MARLTON
MOUNT LAUREL
MARLTON
MEDFORD
GLASSBORO
MEDFORD LAKE

MEDFORD
MEDFORDFORD
MOUNT LAUREL
PALMYRA
MARLTON
MAGNOLIA
MARLTON
SHAMONG
SOUTHAMPTON
CHERRY HILL

MEDFORD
MOUNT EPHRAI
MEDFORD LAKE
CLEMENTON
MEDFORD LAKE
MEDFORD
RIVERTON
MOUNT LAUREL
MEDFORD
MOUNT LAUREL

SWEDESBORO
ATCO
HADDONFIELD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
VOORHEES
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

Jingle All the Way

NJ 24:04 24:
NJ 24:21 24:
NJ 24:25 24:
NJ 24:22 24:
NJ 24:34 24:
NJ 24:32 24:
NJ 24:19 24:
NJ 24:49 24:

NJ 24:40 24:
NJ 24:51 24:
NJ 24:52 24:
NJ 24:53 25:
NJ 24:56 25:
NJ 25:03 25:
NJ 25:06 25:
NJ 25:08 25:
NJ 25:13 25:
NJ 25:30 25:

NJ 25:26 25:
NJ 25:25 25:
NJ 25:42 25:
NJ 25:42 25:
NJ 25:40 25:
NJ 25:44 25:
NJ 25:25 26:
NJ 25:41 26:
NJ 25:35 26:
NJ 26:04 26:

NJ 26:10 26:
NJ 26:20 26:
NJ 26:23 26:
NJ 26:21 26:
NJ 26:27 26:
NJ 26:34 26:
NJ 26:38 26:
NJ 26:26 26:
NJ 26:38 26:
NJ 26:27 26:

NJ 26:49 27:
NJ 26:57 27:
NJ 27:03 27:
NJ 27:06 27:
NJ 26:46 27:
NJ 26:56 27:
NJ 27:29 27:
NJ 27:05 27:
NJ 27:29 27:
NJ 27:28 27:

HADDON HEIGH
MARLTON
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
BERLIN
MARLTON
MAGNOLIA
ATCO

ATCO

SHAMONG
PEORIA
FRANKLINVILL
TURNERSVILLE
SHAMONG

St Chip

NJ 27:30 27:
NJ 27:40 27:
NJ 27:47 27:
NJ 27:50 27:
NJ 27:52 27:
NJ 27:33 27:
NJ 27:47 27:
NJ 27:49 28:
NJ 27:59 28:
NJ 28:04 28:

NJ 28:04  28:
NJ 27:55 28:
IL 28:18 28:
NJ 28:09 28:
NJ 28:09 28:
NJ 28:32 28:

10
25
28
32
35
36
49
52

54
56
57

10
10
20
21
29
32

34
36
a7
48
51
53
04
06
10
14

15
27
28
40
44
50
53
54
54
55

o1
10
11
14
18
29
35
40
42
a4

09
10
26
30
30
35
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147
:52
:53
:54
:55
:55
:59
101

101
102
102

106
106
:10
110
:12
:13

114
115
118
119
120
120
124
124
126
127

127
:31
:31
:35
137
:39
140
140
140
140

142
145
145
146
148
:51
:53
:55
.55
:56

104
104
109
:11
:11
:12

6/7

3/22
3/26
6/7

2/26
6/56
2/12
5/60

3/12
4/12
6/24
8/28
7/24
6/60
9/28
8/24
5/12
3/26

4/22
5/22
7/56
10/28
6/22
7/7
7/60
4/26
11/28
4/26

9/24
10/24
8/56
11/24
9/19
8/60
9/56
2/8
3/8
7/22

12/28
13/28
12/24
5/26
9/60
14/28
10/19
10/56
5/26
8/22

Div/Tot

M15-19
F20-29
F50-59
M20-29
F14&UND
F40-49
M60-69
F30-39

M60-69
M60-69
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
F30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M60-69
F14&UND

F20-29
M14&UND
F40-49
M40-49
M14&UND
M20-29
F30-39
F14&UND
M40-49
F50-59

M50-59
M50-59
F40-49
M50-59
M30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F15-19
F15-19
M14&UND

M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
F14&UND
F30-39
M40-49
M30-39
F40-49
F50-59
M14&UND

F50-59
M14&UND
F30-39
M60-69
F30-39
M14&UND

F40-49
F50-59
F60-69
F50-59
F30-39
F14&UND

37/121
17/205
18/205
38/121
19/205
20/205
39/121
21/205

40/121
41/121
42/121
43/121
44/121
22/205
45/121
46/121
47/121
23/205

24/205
48/121
25/205
49/121
50/121
51/121
26/205
27/205
52/121
28/205

53/121
54/121
29/205
55/121
56/121
30/205
31/205
32/205
33/205
57/121

58/121
59/121
60/121
34/205
35/205
61/121
62/121
36/205
37/205
63/121

Gen/Tot

64/121
38/205
39/205
40/205
41/205
65/121
42/205
66/121
43/205
67/121

44/205
45/205
46/205
47/205
48/205
49/205
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117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Place

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

593
691
704
393

584
789
542
386
624
675
388
1257
1269
547

306
327
634
674
342
721
635
1272
626
743

305
741
641
640
538
733
734
773
725
562

Bib#

Mark Pasquella
Joseph Vojtecky
Maria Okorn
Rose Hartmann

Gina Palumbo

Bob Michael

Jeff Mazzatta
Jackie Gulino
Rebecca Ruoff
Michael Dunn

Dat Ha

Ryan Fitchett

Ed Crane

Melissa McCooley

Danielle Beaver
Danica Carmichael
Steven Smith

Casey Burk

John Czechowski
Michelle Cappuccio
Riley Smith

Megan Ward

Rebecca Savidge
Ray Moran

Dwayne Bailey
Philip Liebman
Sean Sooy

Nora Sooy

Sara Martino
Christine Cusack
Tj Cusack

Sarah Mavracic
Sue Saccomanno
Marie Molz

Name

735
348
555
369
671
314
667
577
334
737

731
396
372
553
759
692
540
695
549
630

720
507
690
356
326
1274
586
1266
793
696

Peter Damiri
Rebecca Depersia
Kristen Mellon
Sara Felicia
Peter Adams

Khuy Bui
Stephanie Zack
Molly O'Keefe
Michelle Colbert
Heather Davidson

Karen Clemens
Alicia Hess
Elaine Filip
Michelle McLean
Crystal Arrington
Kimberly Volcy
Amanda Mazaleski
Andrew Herskowitz
Joseph McGuire

Jo An Slominski

Lauren Auge

Laurie Hyland

Paul Usher

Joanna Distasi
Alexander Cappello
Graham Dent

Taylor Paradise
Colleen Duke

Tom Shuff

Rita Diblasi

www.sjtiming.com/Jinglebell17.html
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47
45
31
50

54
64
a7
31
23
34
15

64
41

25
35
40
26
45
29
10
35
15
61

57
11

36
41
41
10
19
43
40

59
16
48
33
53

39
54
43
49

35
50
58
64
13
08
27
28
51
39

FRANKLINVILL
WILLIAMSTOWN
HADDONFIELD
MEDFORD

MOUNT EPHRAI
MARLTON
SHAMONG
MARLTON
AUDUBON
VOORHEES
MOUNT LAUREL
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
ABSECON

SHAMONG
MARLTON
VOORHEES
DELRAN
MEDFORD
MOUNT LAUREL
VOORHEES
ATCO

MOUNT EPHRAI
MOUNT LAUREL

TRENTON
CHERRY HILL
MARLTON
MARLTON
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MOUNT LAUREL

TABERNACLE
RIVERSIDE
SOUTHAMPTON
MOUNT LAUREL
MEDFORD
MOUNT LAUREL
VINCENTOWN
SHAMONG
SEWELL
BLACKWOOD

MARLTON
BROWNS MILLS
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
CLEMENTON
MAPLE SHADE
MEDFORD
MARLTON
WILLIAMSTOWN
MEDFORD

WILLIAMSTOWN
MEDFORD
BLACKWOOD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD LKS
MEDFORD LAKE
PHILADELPHIA
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

Jingle All the Way

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

St Chip
NJ 30:
NJ 30:
NJ 30:
NJ 30:
NJ 30:
NJ 30:
NJ 30:
NJ 30:
NJ 30:
NJ 30:
NJ 30:
NJ 31:
NJ 31:
NJ 31:
NJ 30:
NJ 30:
NJ 31:
NJ 31:
NJ 31:
NJ 30:
NJ 30:
NJ 31:
NJ 31:
NJ 31:
NJ 31:
NJ 31:
NJ 31:
PA 31:
NJ 31:
NJ 30:

28:
28:
:59
28:

27

28:
28:
:36
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:

28

28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

29:
30:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
29:
29:
30:

13
15

21

51
48

22
23
53
44
54
57
02

58
06
12
26
23
03
22
27
23
28

37
03
42
43
41
09
10
41
53
08

42
02
20
10
58
58
04
24
23
56

56
18
o7
47
26
33
45
44
42
19

28:
28:
28:
28:

28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:

40
40
42
54

57
59
02
03
03
10
13
14
17
19

20
21
30
31
32
33
40
41
a4
51

57
06
09
10
11
17
18
20
23
25

03
o7
20
21
23
24
31
37
38
40

45
46
48
51
51
55
56
56
59
01
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
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114
114
115
118

:19
120
121
121
121
123
124
:25
126
126

127
127
130
130
:31
:31
133
:33
134
137

139
142
143
143
143
145
146
146
147
148

00
01
05
06
o7
o7
09
11
11
12

13
14
14
15
16
17
17
17
18
19

15/28
16/28
15/60
10/26

11/26
8/12
17/28
16/60
5/22
11/19
7/7
12/19
9/12
12/56

6/22
17/60
18/28

7/22
19/28

8/22
11/22
18/60

4/8
lo/12

13/24
12/22
13/22
19/60
13/56
14/56
14/22
5/8
15/56
16/56

Div/Tot

M40-49
M40-49
F30-39
F50-59

F50-59
M60-69
M40-49
F30-39
F20-29
M30-39
M15-19
M30-39
M60-69
F40-49

F20-29
F30-39
M40-49
F20-29
M40-49
F20-29
M14&UND
F30-39
F15-19
M60-69

M50-59
M14&UND
M14&UND
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
M14&UND
F15-19
F40-49
F40-49

F40-49
F14&UND
F30-39
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F14&UND
F40-49
F40-49

F50-59
F15-19
F40-49
F30-39
F50-59
F40-49
F30-39
M50-59
M40-49
F40-49

F30-39
F50-59
M50-59
F60-69
M14&UND
M14&UND
F20-29
F20-29
M50-59
F30-39

68/121
69/121
50/205
51/205

52/205
70/121
71/121
53/205
54/205
72/121
73/121
74/121
75/121
55/205

56/205
57/205
76/121
58/205
77/121
59/205
78/121
60/205
61/205
79/121

80/121
81/121
82/121
62/205
63/205
64/205
83/121
65/205
66/205
67/205

Gen/Tot

84/121
68/205
69/205
70/205
85/121
71/205
72/205
73/205
74/205
75/205

76/205
77/205
78/205
79/205
80/205
81/205
82/205
86/121
87/121
83/205

84/205
85/205
88/121
86/205
89/121
90/121
87/205
88/205
91/121
89/205
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2/19/2020

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Place

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

241
242
243

678
597
525
761
517
646
578
576
575
1233

772
739
309
505
352
598
552
726
787
784

Bib#

Maria Guelich
Stacey Pepperman
Susan Learn

Kim Celano
Nicole Kerber

Jaclyn Stockton-Soo

Tyler Omans

Caitlin O'Keefe
Angelique Okeefe
Meaghan Westlake

Lynn Mavracic
Steve Gregor
Casey Binkley
Tammy Hudes
Louise Dibiase
Michelle Petrik
Chet McKinney
Dana Spitz

Ken Manyin

Eric Hockstein

Name

335
395
567
620
621
365
701
389
1247
656

738
684
1275
788
703
543
337
535
382
511

638
341
670
350
1256
618
331
339
642
782

795
749
750
760
628
623
657
1259
1258
722

676
323
627

Brielle Colbert
Cari Heinzel
Tammy Mosier
Jessica Rosetti
Rocco Rosetti
Jessica Elster
Susan Melograna
Kelly Hager
Kristin Egan
Eric Voss

Susan Goldstein
Susan Morgan
Elle Perry
Kristie McCourt
Tracy Sorrentino
Brianna McCarthy
Steph Cramer

Pj Marias

Ryan Graver

Rose Jensen

Nicole Smith
Emma Czechowski
Jennifer Adams
Norcott Desterre
Marcus Taylor
Kim Robinson

Jim Cheetham

Jennifer Czechowski

Amy Sprague
Andrea Dragan

Peter Sooy
Abby Sallade
Jeff Sallade
Carol Beamer
Sandy Scott
Bridget Ross
Shawn Voss
Ricky Britner
Brian Boecklen
Ellen Woodcock

Danielle Farrell
Lisa Campisi
Jillian Schneider

www.sjtiming.com/Jinglebell17.html
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MM nX
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36
34
39
34
41
64
13
10
44
28

48
58
31
54
61
42
55
46
54
61

47
59

43
42
25
29
38
38
40

43

46
59
31
43
41
45
46
29

30

43
58
52
37
60
31
43
37

27
36
36

MEDFORD
MEDFORD
HADDON TOWNS
SICKLERVILLE
MARLTON
MANAHAWKIN
MEDFORD
SHAMONG
SHAMONG
CINNAMINSON

MEDFORD
SEWELL

ATCO

MEDFORD
FRANKLINVILL
MEDFORD
BROWNS MILLS
BLACKWOOD
CHERRY HILL
MOUNT LAUREL

SEWELL
COLLINGSWOOD
BERLIN

ATCO

ATCO
VOORHEES
CHERRY HILL
HADDONFIELD
HADDONFIELD
MEDFORD LAKE

VOORHEES
VOORHEES
MEDFORD LKS
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MARLTON
VINCENTOWN
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

FRANKLINVILL
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
INDIAN TRAIL
THOROFARE
MARLTON
MOUNT LAUREL
MEDFORD
VINCENTOWN
SILVER SPRIN

SILVER SPRIN
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
VINCENTOWN
MEDFORD
MARLTON
MEDFORD LAKE
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
HADDONFIELD

HADDONFIELD
MARLTON
MARLTON

Jingle All the Way

NJ 30:19 32:
NJ 31:47 32:
NJ 31:43 32:
NJ 31:44 32:
NJ 31:52 32:
NJ 31:46 32:
NJ 31:39 32:
NJ 32:12 32:
NJ 32:11 32:
NJ 32:05 32:

NJ 31:40 32:
NJ 31:52 32:
NJ 32:15 32:
NJ 32:01 32:
NJ 32:11 32:
NJ 32:25 32:
NJ 32:19 32:
NJ 32:14 32:
NJ 32:23 32:
NJ 32:30 32:

NJ 33:17 33:
NJ 33:18 33:
NJ 33:06 33:
NJ 33:09 33:
NJ 33:11 33:
NJ 32:15 33:
NJ 32:16 33:
NJ 33:42 33:
NJ 33:42 34:
NJ 33:43 34:

NJ 33:55 34:
NJ 34:03 34:
NJ 34:08 34:
NC 33:57 34:
NJ 34:26 34:
NJ 34:24 34:
NJ 34:25 34:
NJ 34:33 34:
NJ 34:18 34:
MD 34:32 34:

MD 34:32 34:
NJ 35:09 35:
NJ 35:12 35:
NJ 35:11 35:
NJ 34:49 35:
NJ 34:50 35:
NJ 35:09 35:
NJ 35:04 35:
NJ 35:03 35:
NJ 35:16 35:

NJ 35:20 36:
NJ 35:39 36:
NJ 35:44 36:

02
03
05
05
09
12
14
15
15
17

19
19
32
41
43
a4
50
52
55
58

45
45
47
49
50
58
59
59
00
01

12
14
19
26
35
38
38
a4
56
57

58
19
21
34
34
35
39
56
56
59

01
03
06

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
109
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:

19
19
20
20
21
22
23
23
23
24

24
24
29
32
32
32
35
35
36
37

52
52
53
53
54
56
56
57
57
57

o1
o1
03
05

09

11
15
15

15
22
23
27
27
27
29
34
34
35

36
37
38

25/60
26/60
27/60
28/60
25/56
3/6
17/22
9/26
26/56
11/22

27/56
18/24
29/60
15/26
4/6
28/56
19/24
29/56
20/24
11/12

Div/Tot

F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F60-69
M14&UND
F14&UND
F40-49
F20-29

F40-49
M50-59
F30-39
F50-59
F60-69
F40-49
M50-59
F40-49
M50-59
M60-69

F40-49
F50-59
F14&UND
F40-49
F40-49
F20-29
F20-29
F30-39
F30-39
F40-49

F40-49
F14&UND
F40-49
M50-59
M30-39
F40-49
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F20-29

M30-39
F14&UND
M40-49
F50-59
F50-59
F30-39
F60-69
M30-39
M40-49
F30-39

F20-29
F30-39
F30-39

90/205
91/205
92/205
93/205
94/205
95/205
92/121
96/205
97/205
98/205

99/205
93/121
100/205
101/205
102/205
103/205
94/121
104/205
95/121
96/121

Gen/Tot

105/205
106/205
107/205
108/205

97/121
109/205
110/205
111/205
112/205

98/121

113/205
114/205
115/205
116/205
117/205
118/205
119/205
120/205
121/205
122/205

123/205
124/205
125/205

99/121
100/121
126/205
101/121
127/205
128/205
129/205

102/121
130/205
103/121
131/205
132/205
133/205
134/205
104/121
105/121
135/205

136/205
137/205
138/205

TN MMM MMM T
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2/19/2020

244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Place

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

781
687
652
736
653
390
700

Bib#

Megan D'Ariano
Norman Ostroff
Gabrielle Thom
Kathleen Damiri
Kelly Valente

Diane Hagerman
Nora Smaldore

Name

611
1262
771
762
748
745
747
673
351
1231

713
546
554
650
563
649
614
677
1246
361

672
380
392
619
1243
633
312
317
1270
1242

723
724
550
757
707
752
706
728
371
717

360
1236
556
513
746
570
358
526
583
551

Bib#

Colleen Richwall
Elena Ekimova
Kimbery Latigona
Hazel Dennison
Jack Sallade
Joanne Negrin
Paula Sallade
Christopher Adams
Betty Diakos
Braeden Morganti

Ray Mroczkowski
Stacy McClintock
Monica Mellon
Avery Tatum
Samantha Mongrandi
Annemarie Tatum
Marielena Rivera
Amanda Fitchett
Dan Meyers

John Egan

Kate Adams

Amanda Giran
Katelyn Harodetsky
Julie Robinson
Calleigh Conti
Eileen Smith
Theresa Brooks
Nghia Bui

Barbara Ross
Lauren Stolzer

Lauren Whitney
Dave Whitney
Allison McGuire
Caryn Vadseth
Jennifer Black
Hailey Smith
Amy Clyde

Madi Bastarache
Hannah Filip
Richard Filip

Kate Egan

Nina Galie
Melissa Menno
Laura Keating
Meredith O'Brien
Megan Nessell
Connie Domingo
Constance Lechler
Richard Ottens
Maura McKeon

Name

345

Jamie Del Rosso

www.sjtiming.com/Jinglebell17.html

35
71
22
51
47
49
33

MMM M

EMETM MMM
D
oo

67
42
47
13
13
42
24
35
52
14

b & e o B o W W M s e 1 (4

14
32
27
34

43
38
41
37
37

MMM T T

37
38
40
42
33
13
41
14

b e s B o B e o e o B 2 B 3

49

35
33

43
33
41
49
37
38
28

MMM T

VOORHEES
CHERRY HILL
BURLINGTON
TABERNACLE
NATIONAL PAR
CLEMENTON
CHERRY HILL

MEDFORD
MEDFORD LAKE
MARLTON
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
HARRISON
MEDFORD LAKE

TABERNACLE
MEDFORD LAKE
VINCENTOWN
TABERNACLE
SOUTHAMPTON
TABERNACLE
ATCO
MEDFORD
VOORHEES
VINCENTOWN

MEDFORD
MANTUA
MEDFORD
CHERRY HILL
RUNNEMEDE
TABERNACLE
TABERNACLE
MOUNT LAUREL
CHERRY HILL
RUNNEMEDE

MEDFORD
MEDFORD
WILLIAMSTOWN
PENNSAUKEN
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

LAKE

VINCENTOWN
CHERRY HILL
RIVERSIDE
GIBBSBORO
PALMYRA
LUMBERTON
MARLTON
HADDON TOWNS
HADDON TOWNS
PALMYRA

HORSHAM

Jingle All the Way

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

St Chip
NJ 37:
NJ 37:
NJ 36:
NJ 36:
NJ 37:
NJ 37
NJ 37
NJ 37
NJ 38
NJ 37
NJ 37:
NJ 37:
NJ 37:
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 38
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 38
NJ 39:
NJ 39:
NJ 39:
NJ 39:
NJ 39:
NJ 39:
NJ 40:
NJ 40:
NJ 40:
NJ 40:
NJ 41:
NJ 40:
NJ 41:
NJ 41:
NJ 41:
NJ 42:
NJ 42:
NJ 42:
NJ 42:
NJ 42:

35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:

46
48
05
16
26
27
54

26
23
34
03
05
o7
12
28
13
48

34
20
26
21

124

59
59
43
33

134

05
o7
44
36
44
38
01
11
52
57

05
54
25
33
41
34
31
o7
08
42

36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:

38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:

39:
39:
39:
39:
111
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:

39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:

41:
41:
41:
41:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
43:

08
14
24
30
01
o1
19

08
08
12
15
15
27
32
48
50
o1

06
08
09
10

12
12
14
20
20

44
45
59
o1
03
10
20
43
08
13

19
40
43
45
28
52
53
56
57
00

11:
11:
143
11:
11:
11:
12:

11

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:23
12:
12:
12:
12:

12

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

38
40

45
55
55
o1

17
17
18
19
19

24
30
30
34

35
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
40
40

48
48
52
53
54
56
59
o7
15
16

18
25
26
27
40
48
48
50
50
51

41/60
1/1
17/22
19/26
41/56
42/56
42/60

Div/Tot

Div/Tot

F30-39
M70+

F20-29
F50-59
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39

F50-59
F14&UND
F50-59
F50-59
M14&UND
F40-49
F40-49
M14&UND
F60-69
M14&UND

M60-69
F40-49
F40-49
F14&UND
F14&UND
F40-49
F20-29
F30-39
M50-59
M14&UND

F14&UND
F30-39
F20-29
F30-39
F14&UND
F40-49
F30-39
M40-49
F30-39
F30-39

F30-39
M30-39
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
F14&UND
F40-49
F14&UND
F14&UND
M40-49

F30-39
F30-39
F20-29
F40-49
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
M30-39
F20-29

F30-39

139/205
106/121
140/205
141/205
142/205
143/205
144/205

Gen/Tot

145/205
146/205
147/205
148/205
107/121
149/205
150/205
108/121
151/205
109/121

110/121
152/205
153/205
154/205
155/205
156/205
157/205
158/205
111/121
112/121

159/205
160/205
161/205
162/205
163/205
164/205
165/205
113/121
166/205
167/205

168/205
114/121
169/205
170/205
171/205
172/205
173/205
174/205
175/205
115/121

176/205
177/205
178/205
179/205
180/205
181/205
182/205
183/205
116/121
184/205

Gen/Tot

185/205

b e W o M i < |

()

MM TN T - s M o B & s M o B 5 s B b o B o W o - o B & B o Bl 3 |

ETmTm T MMM =ET

M TN T T T T T

5/9



2/19/2020

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

321
322
323
324
325
326

346
796
625
660
659
661
349
399
308

566
313
1240
1241
537
615
777
775
774
797

569
1261
1260

544

545

536

Vincent Del Rosso
Angela Tamburro
Rebecca Ryan
Grace Wessel
Stacy Wessel

LiLE Wessel

Cindy Desterre
Kristine Hibbs
Tonya Betterson

b W M W o e M e e 1 R4

Megan Morrill
Jennifer Buckingham
Aleciana Madalena
Elijah Price
Stephanie Martinez
Lesly Rivera
Catherine Vigliotti
Emma Price

Vanessa Price
Denise Tamburro

b e B e A M A< o M i

Eve Myers
Alexander Vangelov
Georgi Ekimov
Linda McCarthy
Dennis McCarthy
Monina Martin

MM

47
13
12

9
41

7
57
37
38

11
43
35

6
24
18
30
16
58
52

13
39
42
57
58
39

HORSHAM
MEDFORD
HORSHAM
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

Jingle All the Way

PA
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ

INDIAN TRAIL NC

CHERRY HILL N3J
PENNSAUKEN NJ
MEDFORD NJ
MEDFORD NJ
HAINESPORT  NJ
MOUNT HOLLY N3J
HAMMONTON NJ
HAMMONTON NJ
TRENTON NJ
BORDENTOWN NJ
BORDENTOWN NJ
MEDFORD NJ
MEDFORD NJ
HOLMDEL NJ
MEDFORD LAKE NJ
MARLTON NJ
MARLTON NJ

RIVERSIDE NJ 1:

42:
42:
43:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:

47:
47:
47:
47:
48:
48:
50:
50:
50:
50:

50:
53:
53:
54:
54:

09

38 43:
56 43:
28 44
16 45:
26 45:
26 45:
34 47:
15 47:
28 47:
33 47:
33 47:
37 48:
38 48:
12 48:
15 48:
03 50:
05 50:
08 50:
49 51:
51 51:
11 53:
13 53:
41 56:
40 56:
:51 1:09

11
17
o1
18
29
29
02
03
o7

54
54
o1
02
32
34
28
30
32
00

01
27
28
30
31
:51

13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
17:
17:
18:
18:
22:

E& Award Listings

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

Place Bib# Name

TOP MALE FINISHERS

610 Jason Richwall
1253 Joe Norton

765 Charles Estrada
318 Robert Buzby
1237 Peter Galie

367 Ronnie Fagan
1264 Miguel Gisone
1268 Alec Lippincott

1
2
3
4
5
6 378 Anthony Giacomo
7
8
9
0

Place Bib# Name

310 Michae Bolognone

TOP FEMALE

19 MEDFORD
33 MEDFORD

22 MOUNT LAUREL

24 MEDFORD

33 CHERRY HILL

16 ABSECON

34 TABERNACLE

16 PALMYRA

25 HADDONFIELD
15 MEDFORD LAKE

1251 Robin England
1267 Grace Kaler
639 Megan Soltysik
705 Joan Totaro

510 Jeanelle Jamison

744 Ruth Musetto
785 Alicia Jenkins
588 Jennifer Parkinson 39 MARLTON

Place Bib# Name

www.sjtiming.com/Jinglebell17.html

1
2
3
4
5
6 608 Becky Stiles
7
8
9
0

FINISHERS

34 SHAMONG

45 TOMS RIVER
39 MEDFORD LAKE

25 MEDFORD
43 MEDFORD

34 MEDFORD LAKE

AGE-GROUP RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 14

Age Cit

y

302 Stephanie Apostol 51 MOUNT LAUREL N3J

(3 WINNERS)

St Chip
N3J 16
N3J 16
N3J 17
N3J 18
N3J 19
NJ 19
N3J 19
N3J 19
N3J 19
N3J 19:
St Chip
N3J 19:
N3J 20:
NJ 20
N3J 21
N3J 22
N3J 22
N3J 22
N3J 23:
N3J 23:
23:
St Gun

54
56
10
35
39
39
09
09
10

25
25

28
38
38
15
15
16
25

26
13
13
11
12
29

27/28
21/26
22/26
23/26
55/56
24/26
23/26
56/60
57/60

25/26
56/56
58/60
22/22
22/22
7/8
59/60
8/8
24/26
25/26

26/26
19/19
28/28
26/26
24/24
60/60

28 HADDON TWP
25 HADDONFIELD

Chip

M40-49
F14&UND
F14&UND
F14&UND
F40-49
F14&UND
F50-59
F30-39
F30-39

F14&UND
F40-49
F30-39
M14&UND
F20-29
F15-19
F30-39
F15-19
F50-59
F50-59

F14&UND
M30-39
M40-49
F50-59
M50-59
F30-39

117/121
186/205
187/205
188/205
189/205
190/205
191/205
192/205
193/205

194/205
195/205
196/205
118/121
197/205
198/205
199/205
200/205
201/205
202/205

203/205
119/121
120/121
204/205
121/121
205/205
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2/19/2020 Jingle All the Way

1 320 Matt Califano 11 KILLINGTON VT 21:40 21:39
2 319 Alex Califano 11 KILLINGTON VT 22:08 22:07
3 712 Wallace Pickard Iv 14 INDIAN MILLS NJ  22:10 22:08
4 340 Ryan Czechowski 12 MEDFORD NJ 23:01  22:53
5 391 Thomas Haggerty 12 MEDFORDFORD N3J 25:36 25:25
6 716 Bradley Popler 13 MARLTON N3J 25:51 25:40
7 315 Han Bui 11 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 26:55 26:27
8 383 Shepherd Graver 8 MEDFORD N3J 27:44 27:28
9 702 Gavino Sorrentino 13 MEDFORD NJ 27:58 27:33
10 637 Stanley Smith 10 ATCO NJ  28:08 28:04
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 14 (3 WINNERS)
Place Bib# Name Age City St Gun Chip
1 589 Emma Parkinson 12 MARLTON NJ 23:59 23:57
2 590 Olivia Parkinson 12 MARLTON NJ 24:35 24:34
3 519 Claudia Koch 12 MEDFORD LAKE NJ  25:32  25:30
4 541 Abby Mazzatta 12 SHAMONG NJ 26:06 25:41
5 768 Caroline Healy 11 MEDFORD NJ 27:14  27:06
6 693 Samantha Zahradnick 10 SHAMONG NJ 28:35  28:32
7 555 Kristen Mellon 12 SOUTHAMPTON NJ 30:42 30:06
8 577 Molly 0O'Keefe 10 SHAMONG NJ  30:58 30:54
9 576 Caitlin O'Keefe 10 SHAMONG NJ 32:15 32:12
10 1275 Elle Perry 8 MEDFORD LKS NJ  33:47 33:06
MALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 (3 WINNERS)
Place Bib# Name Age City St Gun Chip
1 378 Anthony Giacomo 16 ABSECON NJ 19:33 19:32
2 1264 Miguel Gisone 16 PALMYRA NJ  19:43 19:40
3 310 Michae Bolognone 15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ  19:54  19:52
4 729 Ryan Bradley 16 MOUNT LAUREL N3J 20:19 20:17
5 397 Billy Hess 17 BROWNS MILLS NJ  23:16 23:10
6 612 Adam Richwall 16 MEDFORD NJ 24:10 24:04
7 388 Dat Ha 15 MOUNT LAUREL NJ  29:13  28:44
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 (3 WINNERS)
Place Bib# Name Age City St Gun Chip
1 1273 Riley Patterson 17 ATCO NJ 23:32 23:28
2 316 Mai Khuyen Bui 15 MOUNT LAUREL NJ  26:54 26:26
3 794 Audrey Shuff 15 MEDFORD NJ 26:54 26:38
4 626 Rebecca Savidge 15 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ 29:44  29:23
5 773 Sarah Mavracic 19 MEDFORD NJ 30:20 29:41
6 396 Alicia Hess 16 BROWNS MILLS N3J 31:07 31:02
7 615 Lesly Rivera 18 HAMMONTON NJ  48:34  48:15
8 775 Emma Price 16 BORDENTOWN NJ  50:30 50:05
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 (3 WINNERS)
Place Bib# Name Age City St Gun Chip
1 765 Charles Estrada 22 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 17:30 17:28
2 318 Robert Buzby 24 MEDFORD NJ 18:02 18:01
3 1268 Alec Lippincott 25 HADDONFIELD N3] 19:51  19:49
4 603 Ryan Pretti 26 MEDFORD LAKE NJ  22:01  21:55
5 1232 James Westlake 28 CINNAMINSON NJ 22:51 22:40
6 587 Joseph Paradise 28 MEDFORD LAKE NJ  24:32  24:22
7 1234 Anthony Nong 29 MAGNOLIA NJ 25:53 25:44
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 (3 WINNERS)
Place Bib# Name Age City St Gun Chip
1 1267 Grace Kaler 25 HADDONFIELD NJ 20:36 20:34
2 608 Becky Stiles 25 MEDFORD NJ 22:23 22:20
3 530 Tabitha MacKenzie 22 ATCO NJ 24:25 24:21
4 506 Alexis Hudes 20 MEDFORD NJ  25:34  25:26
5 624 Rebecca Ruoff 23 AUDUBON NJ 29:03 28:23
6 306 Danielle Beaver 25 SHAMONG NJ 29:20 28:58
7 721 Michelle Cappuccio 29 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 29:33  29:03
8 674 Casey Burk 26 DELRAN NJ  29:31 29:26
9 1266 Colleen Duke 28 PHILADELPHIA PA 31:56 31:44
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1

0

586

Taylor Paradise

MALE AGE GROUP:

Jingle All the Way

27
30

Age

Joe Norton
Peter Galie
Ronnie Fagan
Mark Elberson
Kyle Cutler
Stephen Waniak
Chris Melograna
Anatoliy Bizhko
Mike Jurick
Adam Lee

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

MEDFORD LAKE N3J 31:
- 39 (3 WINNERS)
City St Gun
MEDFORD NJ 16:
CHERRY HILL NJ 19:
TABERNACLE NJ 19:
MEDFORD NJ 20:
MEDFORD NJ 21:
MOUNT LAUREL N3J 22:
MEDFORD LAKE N3J 22:
HADDONFIELD N3J 22:
MEDFORD LAKE NJ 26:
VOORHEES NJ 27:

30 - 39 (3 WINNERS)

Megan Soltysik
Jeanelle Jamison
Alicia Jenkins
Jennifer Parkinson
Kimberly Mason
Leighann Russo
Amanda Brickner
Ginger Keeble
Lauren Boldizar
Katie Zera

MALE AGE GROUP:

David Gutwirth
Jack Wright
Derek Livingston
Richard Califano
Eric Williams
Sovannara Nop
Paulino Liay Jr.
Doug Brand

Edwin Howard
Michael Gownley

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

City St Gun
SHAMONG NJ 20:
MEDFORD LAKE NJ 22:
MEDFORD LAKE NJ  23:
MARLTON NJ 23:
VOORHEES NI 24:
MOUNT LAUREL N3J 25:
MARLTON NI  26:
MEDFORD NJ 26:
MEDFORD NJ 27:
MARLTON NI 27:
- 49 (3 WINNERS)
City St Gun
MEDFORD NJ 19:
MEDFORD NI  20:
MEDFORD NJ 20:
KILLINGTON VT  22:
MOUNT LAUREL N3J 22:
CHERRY HILL N3] 23:
CHERRY HILL NJ  23:
HADDONFIELD N3J 25:
MARLTON NJ  25:
SOUTHAMPTON NJ 26:

40 - 49 (3 WINNERS)

Joan Totaro
Ruth Musetto
Carol Lange
Antonia McBride
Mindy Patterson
Kelly Stephen
Amy Danowitz
Leah Bruder
Ericka Moore
Sheri Krauss

MALE AGE GROUP:

=

O VOO NOOTUVTE WNPR

Frank Maneri
01d Man Jenkins
Fernando Gisone
Alex Estrada
Brent Sugita
Bill Hess

Ron Ornowski
Michael Doyle
John Rosania
Jim Palumbo

City St Gun
TOMS RIVER NJ 21:
MEDFORD NJ 22:
VINCENTOWN NJ 23:
MEDFORD NJ 23:
ATCO NJ 24:
MEDFORD LAKE N3J 24:
MOUNT LAUREL NJ 25:
MEDFORD LAKE N3J 26:
RIVERTON NJ 26:
MEDFORD NJ 27:
- 59 (3 WINNERS)
City St Gun
MEDFORD NJ 19:
MEDFORD NJ 22:
PALMYRA NJ 22:
MOUNT LAUREL NJ 23:
GILBERTSVILL PA 23:
BROWNS MILLS NJ 24:
MARLTON NJ 25:
MEDFORD NJ 25:
MEDFORD NJ 26:
MOUNT EPHRAI NJ 26:

56 31:45
Chip
33 16:31
08 19:05
42 19:39
11  20:10
03 21:01
37 22:25
50 22:31
59  22:56
44 26:27
35 27:29
Chip
52 20:49
19 22:16
07  23:03
22 23:20
52 24:49
10  25:03
04  25:25
50  26:34
18 26:46
54  27:40
Chip
55 19:52
12 20:09
51 20:48
24 22:23
34 22:31
25  23:18
34 23:28
00  24:53
20 25:06

Chip
27 21:25
47 22:43
55 23:52
56 23:52
o7 24:02
36 24:32
47 25:42
28 26:23
53 26:38
40 27:05
Chip
56 19:53
06 22:00
20 22:16
11 23:04
35 23:30
57 24:52
10 24:56
21 25:08
15 26:10
27 26:20
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Place Bib#

Jingle All the Way
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 (3 WINNERS)

Name Age City St Gun

Stephanie Apostol 51 MOUNT LAUREL N3J 23:
Valerie Smith 50 ROEBLING N3J 23:
Rachel Liebman 52 CHERRY HILL N3J 24:
Patricia Mahoney 51 CHERRY HILL NJ 26:
Susan Barrall 54 MEDFORD N3J 27:
Mary Flynn 55 MEDFORD NJ 27:
Marianna Fox 53 MEDFORD NJ 27:
Elizabeth Blair 58 SHAMONG NJ 28:
Linda Pasquella 51 FRANKLINVILL NJ 28:
Rose Hartmann 50 MEDFORD NJ 28:

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 (3 WINNERS)

Name Age City St Gun

Brian Zobel 60 HADDONFIELD NJ 23:
Tom Nagy 66 MEDFORD NJ 24:
Robert Stenzel 61 CHERRY HILL N3] 24:
Mark Guberman 65 ENGLISHTOWN N3J 24:
William King 60 GLASSBORO NJ 25:
Paul Viggiano 61 HADDON HEIGH NJ 27:
Edward Dimond 65 MARLTON N3J 28:
Bob Michael 64 MARLTON NJ 28:
Ed Crane 64 MEDFORD NJ 29:
Ray Moran 61 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 29:

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 (3 WINNERS)

Name Age City St Gun

Kathy 3Jones 61 PEORIA IL  28:
Jaclyn Stockton-Soo 64 MANAHAWKIN  NJ 32:
Joanna Distasi 64 MEDFORD NJ 31:

Louise Dibiase
Shawn Voss
Betty Diakos

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99 (3 WINNERS)

Name Age City St Gun

61 FRANKLINVILL NJ 32:
60 MEDFORD LAKE NJ 35:
60 HARRISON NJ 38:

Norman Ostroff

71 CHERRY HILL N3J 36:

Chip
23 23:16
36 23:29
28  24:25
14 26:04
42 27:29
56  27:50
57 27:52
10  27:55
30 28:09
54  28:21
Chip
57 23:57
49  24:19
54 24:40
56 24:51
29  25:13
51 27:30
02  27:49
59  28:48
17  28:57
51 29:28
Chip
26 28:18
12 31:46
51 31:47
43 32:11
39  35:09
00 38:00
Chip
14  35:48

9/9



